
 

Lily Valley Preschool Calendar 2026 

Public Holidays 

Public Holiday Dates Day 

New Year’s Day 1 January Thursday 

Chinese New Year 17 February Tuesday 

18 February Wednesday 

Hari Raya Puasa 21 March Saturday 

Good Friday 3 April Friday 

Labour Day 1 May Friday 

Hari Raya Haji 27 May Wednesday 

Vesak Day 

(Closed on next working day) 

31 May 

(1 June) 

Sunday 

(Monday) 

National Day 

(Closed on next working day) 

9 August 

(10 August) 

Sunday 

(Monday) 

Deepavali 

(Closed on next working day) 

8 November 

(9 November) 

Sunday 

(Monday) 

Christmas Day 25 December Friday 

 

Lily Valley Preschool Closure Dates 
(8 days approved closure by ECDA) 

Events Dates Day 

Eve of Chinese New Year 16 February Monday 

Staff Professional Development Day 13 March Friday 

Staff Professional Development Day 17 April Friday 

Staff Professional Development Day 7 August Friday (½ day closure) 

Teacher’s Day 4 September Friday 

Staff Team Bonding Day 7 September Monday 

Children’s Day 2 October Friday 

Year End Spring Cleaning Day 11 December Friday 

Eve of New Year 31 December Thursday (½ day closure) 

 
• Minimum of 2.5 days for staff development. 
• The 8 days are inclusive of Teacher’s Day and Children’s Day. 
• Parents will be notified at least 1 month in advance of any changes to the closure days. 


